
Novice Aggregate Overall

Name Band Score Place Points Score Place Points Point Placing

Ben Ritchie Solo 32 8 40 10 0 6

C McGarry Solo 0 6

Drew Walsh Solo 49 3 1 52 2 3 4 3

Duncan Watson Solo 30 10 41 9 0 6

Glenn Cousins Solo 31 9 42 8 0 6

Ian Watson Solo 50 2 3 45 6 3 4

Lachlan Mason Solo 48 4 53 1 5 5 2 on march preference

Mick Coyle CCPB 0 6

Mark Miller Solo 42 7 48 5 0 6

Ronan Beggan CCPB 46 6 51 3 1 1 5

Shauna Bruce CCPB 51 1 5 43 7 5 1 on march preference

Ted Simpson Solo 47 5 50 4 0 6

D Grade Aggregate Overall

Name Band Score Place Points Score Place Points Point Placing

George Alexander CCPB 59 2 3 64 3 1 4 2

Grant Benskin CCPB 61 1 5 76 1 5 10 1

Pete Dearden Solo 49 6 60 5 0 5

Selby Longmire Solo 50 5 75 2 3 3 3

Simon Whitehouse CCPB 54 3 1 58 6 1 4

Tom Beggan CCPB 53 4 61 4 0 5

C Grade Aggregate Overall

Name Band Score Place Points Score Place Points Point Placing

George Alexander CCPB 70 7 65 1 5 5 2 on march preference

Grant Benskin CCPB 74 3 1 64 2 3 4 3

James Cameron KDPB 75 2 3 60 5 3 4

Rob Shawcross Solo 71 6 63 3 1 1 5

Selby Longmire Solo 77 1 5 57 6 5 1 on march preference

Simon Whitehouse CCPB 73 4 56 7 0 6

Tom Beggan CCPB 72 5 62 4 0 6

B Grade Aggregate Overall

Name Band Score Place Points Score Place Points Point Placing

Rob Shawcross Solo 50 1 5 79 1 5 10 1

A Grade Aggregate Overall

Name Band Score Place Points Score Place Points Point Placing

Adam Britten WAPOL 91 1 5 98 1 5 10 1

Viv Riley Solo 86 2 3 82 2 3 6 2

Totally & Partially Disabled Veterans of WA Inc.
Solo Piping and Drumming Contest - 2014

Piping

MSR Hornpipe & Jig

March Air

March Air/Jig

S & R March

March Air/March



Totally & Partially Disabled Veterans of WA Inc.
Solo Piping and Drumming Contest - 2014

Piping

Veterans
Name Band Score Place

George Alexander CCPB 66 1

Ian Watson Solo 53 5

James Cameron KDPB 61 3

Lachlan Mason Solo 64 2

Mick Coyle CCPB

Pete Dearden Solo DNF

Selby Longmire Solo DNF

Simon Whitehouse CCPB 55 4

Piobaireachd Urlar
Name Band Score Place

Grant Benskin CCPB 65 6

Ian Watson Solo 68 3

Lachlan Mason Solo 62 9

Pete Dearden Solo 63 8

Ronan Beggan CCPB 64 7

Rob Shawcross Solo 69 2

Selby Longmire Solo 70 1

Simon Whitehouse CCPB 66 5

Tom Beggan CCPB 67 4

Piobaireachd
Name Band Score Place

Adam Britten WAPOL 80 1

James Cameron KDPB 72 3

Viv Riley Solo 75 2



D Grade
Name Band Score Place

Chris Deacon Solo 62 2

Daniel Bell CCPB 68 1

C Grade
Name Band Score Place

Chris Deacon Solo 58 3

Daniel Bell CCPB 63 2

James Alexander CCPB 64 1

Snare Tenor

Drumming
Solo Piping and Drumming Contest - 2014

Totally & Partially Disabled Veterans of WA Inc.
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